1Xpectia
Performance in touch with simplicity
Xpectia
• True real colour system
• Intelligent and high resolution
cameras
• Touch screen for easy operation
• Customization –

36.5 34 dia. 55.0 36 dia. 51.0 42 dia. 70.0
3Xpectia
Ordering Information
FZ2 Series
Item Descriptions Model Remarks
C
on
tr
ol
le
rs
Integrated
with LCD
Can connect Cameras
other than 2-million-pixel
Digital Camera
Two-camera
Controller
NPN FZ2-300 With touch pen
PNP FZ2-305
Four-camera
Controller
NPN FZ2-300-10
PNP FZ2-305-10
Can connect all Camera
models
Two-camera
Controller
NPN FZ2-500
PNP FZ2-505
Four-camera
Controller
NPN FZ2-500-10
PNP FZ2-505-10
Box-type Can connect Cameras
other than 2-million-pixel
Digital Camera
Two-camera
Controller
NPN FZ2-350 –
PNP FZ2-355
Four-camera
Controller
NPN FZ2-350-10
PNP FZ2-355-10
Can connect all Camera
models
Two-camera
Controller
NPN FZ2-550
PNP FZ2-555
Four-camera
Controller
NPN FZ2-550-10
PNP FZ2-555-10
C
am
er
as